Elected Official Expense Report .
. @ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Crystal Kissel

January - March 2025
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training $676.01
Travel & Subsistence $2,390.96

Total $3,066.97

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Spring RMA Conference, March 17 - 19, 2025 - Edmonton

Mileage
03-16-25 Home to Edmonton $230.40
03-19-25 Edmontonto Home $230.40
Mileage Total $460.80
Meals
03-18-25 Dinner - Fairmont Hotel - Reeve Miller $215.21
Meal Total $215.21

Training Total  $676.01
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Mileage
01-07-25
01-21-25
02-02-25
02-18-25
03-04-25
03-25-25

01-28-25

02-11-25
03-11-25

01-15-25

02-05-25

01-27-25
02-26-25
03-27-25

02-12-25

01-09-25

01-10-25
01-23-25
01-24-25
01-29-25
01-31-25
02-03-25
02-06-25
02-08-25
02-10-25
02-21-25
02-27-25
02-28-25
03-06-25
03-07-25
03-12-25
03-15-25
03-24-25
03-26-25
03-27-25
03-31-25

Parking
02-10-25
02-25-25

Meals
02-08-25
02-28-25

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Special Council Meeting

Governance Meeting
Governance Meeting

Public Presentation Committee
Recreational Governance Committee

CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop
CAO Workshop

Council Training - Respectful Workplace
Policy Advisory Committee Meeting

Prairie Gateway ESC Meeting

King Charles Coronation Presentation Ceremony - RCMP
IMC - City of Calgary | Beiramar Parcel Discussion
Dinner with Foothills County

Sollair Data Center Discussion

Lunch - Reeve Miller

Meeting with Bearspaw First Nation

Meeting with Mayor Gondek

Prairie Gateway ESC Meeting

Meeting with PC Consul

Business Leadership Conference

IMC - Town of Cochrane

Aggregate Resource Plan Community Discussion
Grand Opening of Horseshoe Crossing High School
Council Open House - Division 3

International Women's Day Celebration

Cochrane Health Foundation - Cochrane Urgent Care
Media Training

Mayor State of Cochrane

Prairie Economic Gateway Milestone Celebration

Parking - Prairie Economic Gateway Meeting
Parking - Prairie Economic Gateway Meeting

Lunch - Milestones - Meeting with Mayor Gondek
Lunch - Phil's Restaurant - Meeting with Deputy Kochan

$70.56
$70.56
$70.56
$70.56
$70.56
$70.56

$70.56

$70.56
$70.56

$70.56

$70.56

$70.56
$70.56
$70.56

$70.56

$70.56

$70.56
$5.76
$70.56
$138.24
$70.56
$53.28
$70.56
$39.74
$57.60
$70.56
$70.56
$5.76
$15.84
$129.60
$15.84
$97.92
$5.76
$70.56
$5.76
$66.24

$15.50
$6.00

$51.45
$57.79

Travel & Subsistence Total $2,390.96
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