# **Elected Official Expense Report**

Crystal Kissel

January - March 2025

\* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement\$0.00General Expenses\$0.00Training\$676.01Travel & Subsistence\$2,390.96

Total \$3,066.97

# **Community Engagement**

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

# **General Expenses**

General Expenses Total \$0.00

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

### **Training**

#### Spring RMA Conference, March 17 - 19, 2025 - Edmontor

Mileage

 03-16-25
 Home to Edmonton
 \$230.40

 03-19-25
 Edmontonto Home
 \$230.40

Mileage Total \$460.80

Meals

03-18-25 Dinner - Fairmont Hotel - Reeve Miller \$215.21

Meal Total \$215.21

Training Total \$676.01

# **Travel & Subsistence**

Mileage		
01-07-25	Council Meeting	\$70.56
01-21-25	Council Meeting  Council Meeting	\$70.56
02-02-25	Council Meeting	\$70.56
02-02-25	Council Meeting  Council Meeting	\$70.56
03-04-25	Council Meeting  Council Meeting	\$70.56 \$70.56
03-04-25	Council Meeting  Council Meeting	\$70.56 \$70.56
03-23-23	Council Meeting	\$70.30
01-28-25	Special Council Meeting	\$70.56
02-11-25	Governance Meeting	\$70.56
03-11-25	Governance Meeting	\$70.56
01-15-25	Public Presentation Committee	\$70.56
02-05-25	Recreational Governance Committee	\$70.56
01-27-25	CAO Workshop	\$70.56
02-26-25	CAO Workshop	\$70.56
03-27-25	CAO Workshop	\$70.56 \$70.56
03-27-23	CAO WOLKSHOP	\$70.50
02-12-25	Council Training - Respectful Workplace	\$70.56
01-09-25	Policy Advisory Committee Meeting	\$70.56
01-10-25	Prairie Gateway ESC Meeting	\$70.56
01-23-25	King Charles Coronation Presentation Ceremony - RCMP	\$5.76
01-24-25	IMC - City of Calgary   Beiramar Parcel Discussion	\$70.56
01-29-25	Dinner with Foothills County	\$138.24
01-31-25	Sollair Data Center Discussion	\$70.56
02-03-25	Lunch - Reeve Miller	\$53.28
02-06-25	Meeting with Bearspaw First Nation	\$70.56
02-08-25	Meeting with Mayor Gondek	\$39.74
02-10-25	Prairie Gateway ESC Meeting	\$57.60
02-21-25	Meeting with PC Consul	\$70.56
02-27-25	Business Leadership Conference	\$70.56
02-28-25	IMC - Town of Cochrane	\$5.76
03-06-25	Aggregate Resource Plan Community Discussion	\$15.84
03-07-25	Grand Opening of Horseshoe Crossing High School	\$129.60
03-12-25	Council Open House - Division 3	\$15.84
03-15-25	International Women's Day Celebration	\$97.92
03-24-25	Cochrane Health Foundation - Cochrane Urgent Care	\$5.76
03-26-25	Media Training	\$70.56
03-27-25	Mayor State of Cochrane	\$5.76
03-31-25	Prairie Economic Gateway Milestone Celebration	\$66.24
Parking		
02-10-25	Parking - Prairie Economic Gateway Meeting	\$15.50
02-25-25	Parking - Prairie Economic Gateway Meeting	\$6.00
Meals		
02-08-25	Lunch - Milestones - Meeting with Mayor Gondek	\$51.45
02-28-25	Lunch - Phil's Restaurant - Meeting with Deputy Kochan	\$57.79
		,

Travel & Subsistence Total \$2,390.96